Your Company Logo

Loan and Subsidy Report

Prepared by Your Company Sale Person Name

Your Company Name

Your Company Name, Address and Contact Details



Client Detalils

Name

Mobile No.

Business Status
Business Type

Factory Taluka - Category lli
Age

Category

Factory Location
Machine Cost

Building Cost

Total Cost

Loan Years

Rate of Interest (Approx..)

Loan Amount (95%)

Customer Name
9428390435
New Business
Proprietorship Firm
Rajkot (Rajkot)
Below 35 Years
General(Female)
Rural

35,00,000
15,00,000
50,00,000

7

10%

47,50,000



Subsidy and Bank Loan Details
(Subject to Bank Confirmation)

Subsidy Details

PMEGP Subsidy (35%) 17,50,000

State Gov. Capital Subsidy (10%) 4,75,000

State Gov. Interest Subsidy (7%)

for 5 Years (Approx.) 6,29,000

Total Subsidy (Approx.) 28,54,000

Total Subsidy % of Project Cost 57%

Bank Loan Details (Subject to Bank Confirmation)

Rate of Interest(%) 10%
Loan Year 7

EMI Per Month 79,000
Loan Amount 47,50,000
Total Interest Payment to Bank 9,96,000
Total Payment to Bank 57,46,000

State GST Subsidy Details

State GST Subsidy (Approx.) 25,00,000



Summary

Project Cost

Total Interest Payment to Bank
Total Subsidy (Approx.)

State GST Subsidy (Approx.)

Total Subsidy % of Project Cost
(Including GST Subsidy)

25,00,000
9,96,000
28,54,000

25,00,000

1.0708%



Loan and Subsidy Report Details

1. Loan

You are eligible for a loan of Rs. 47,50,000

2. PMEGP Subsidy

You are eligible for a PMEGP Subsidy of Rs. 17,50,000
Condition for PMEGP Subsidy

o There should be a new unit/project. (Running Business Not eligible for PMEGP)
o The project/unit should be in the name of an individual (Proprietor Firm).
o Educational Qualification Minimum 8th standard pass.

3. Capital Subsidy to Micro Manufacturing Sector

You are eligible for capital subsidy of Rs. 4,75,000

4. Interest Subsidy to MSME Sector

You are eligible for an interest subsidy of Rs. 6,29,000

5. Net State GST Subsidy to MSME Manufacturing Sector

You are eligible for State GST Subsidy of Rs 25,00,000. Maximum State GST Subsidy total
of Ten Years.You need to pay (Cash Ledger) minimum State GST of Rs. 31 Lakhs to claim
above subsidy amount.



Other Subsidies

1. Exhibition Stall Subsidy

Level % of Cost
State level 75%
National level 75%

International level(Within India) 75%

International level(Outside India) 60%

2. Electricity Duty

Exemption from electricity duty for five years

3. Power connection charges

Maximum Rs.
50,000/td>
1,00,000
2,00,000

5,00,000

35% of HT/LT power connection charges (maximum Rs. 5 lakh)

4. CGTMSE Fee

100% of CGTMSE Fees for five years

5. Rent of Factory Shed

65% of rent paid for five years (maximum Rs. 1 lakh per annum)

6. Employee Provident Fund

New Employee - 100% of employer contribution for 10 years

7. ERP Software

65% (Maximum Rs. 1 lakh)

8. Quality Certification

50% (Maximum Rs. 10 lakh)



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Information and Communication Technology (ICT)

65% (Maximum Rs. 5 lakh)

Raising Capital Through SME Exchange (IPO)

25% (Maximum Rs. 5 lakh)

Patent Registration

75% (Maximum Rs. 25 lakhs)

Technology Acquisition

65% (Maximum Rs. 50 lakhs)

ZED Certificate

50% (Maximum Rs. 50,000)

PMFME (Micro Food Processing Unit)

35% (Maximum Rs. 10 lakh)



