Your Company Logo

Loan and Subsidy Report

Prepared by Your Company Sale Person Name

Your Company Name

Your Company Name, Address and Contact Details

Knowledge Partner: eBiz Consultancy, 9428390435

Client Details

Name	Customer Name
Mobile No.	9428390435
Business Status	New Business
Business Type	Proprietorship Firm
Factory Taluka - Category III	Rajkot (Rajkot)
Age	Below 35 Years
Category	General(Female)
Factory Location	Rural
Machine Cost	35,00,000
Building Cost	15,00,000
Total Cost	50,00,000
Loan Years	7
Rate of Interest (Approx)	10%
Loan Amount (95%)	47,50,000

Knowledge Partner: eBiz Consultancy, 9428390435

Subsidy and Bank Loan Details (Subject to Bank Confirmation)

Subsidy Details

PMEGP Subsidy (35%)	17,50,000
State Gov. Capital Subsidy (10%)	4,75,000
State Gov. Interest Subsidy (7%) for 5 Years (Approx.)	6,29,000
Total Subsidy (Approx.)	28,54,000
Total Subsidy % of Project Cost	57%

Bank Loan Details (Subject to Bank Confirmation)

Rate of Interest(%)	10%
Loan Year	7
EMI Per Month	79,000
Loan Amount	47,50,000
Total Interest Payment to Bank	9,96,000
Total Payment to Bank	57,46,000
State GST Subsidy Details	

State GST Subsidy (Approx.) 25,00,000

Summary

Project Cost	25,00,000
Total Interest Payment to Bank	9,96,000
Total Subsidy (Approx.)	28,54,000
State GST Subsidy (Approx.)	25,00,000
Total Subsidy % of Project Cost (Including GST Subsidy)	1.0708%

Knowledge Partner: eBiz Consultancy, 9428390435

Loan and Subsidy Report Details

1. Loan

You are eligible for a loan of Rs. 47,50,000

2. PMEGP Subsidy

You are eligible for a PMEGP Subsidy of Rs. 17,50,000

Condition for PMEGP Subsidy

- There should be a new unit/project. (Running Business Not eligible for PMEGP)
- The project/unit should be in the name of an individual (Proprietor Firm).
- o Educational Qualification Minimum 8th standard pass.

3. Capital Subsidy to Micro Manufacturing Sector

You are eligible for capital subsidy of Rs. 4,75,000

4. Interest Subsidy to MSME Sector

You are eligible for an interest subsidy of Rs. 6,29,000

5. Net State GST Subsidy to MSME Manufacturing Sector

You are eligible for State GST Subsidy of Rs 25,00,000. Maximum State GST Subsidy total of Ten Years. You need to pay (Cash Ledger) minimum State GST of Rs. 31 Lakhs to claim above subsidy amount.

Knowledge Partner: eBiz Consultancy, 9428390435

Other Subsidies

1. Exhibition Stall Subsidy

Level	% of Cost	Maximum Rs.
State level	75%	50,000/td>
National level	75%	1,00,000
International level(Within India)	75%	2,00,000
International level(Outside India)	60%	5,00,000

2. Electricity Duty

Exemption from electricity duty for five years

3. Power connection charges

35% of HT/LT power connection charges (maximum Rs. 5 lakh)

4. CGTMSE Fee

100% of CGTMSE Fees for five years

5. Rent of Factory Shed

65% of rent paid for five years (maximum Rs. 1 lakh per annum)

6. Employee Provident Fund

New Employee - 100% of employer contribution for 10 years

7. ERP Software

65% (Maximum Rs. 1 lakh)

8. Quality Certification

50% (Maximum Rs. 10 lakh)

Knowledge Partner: eBiz Consultancy, 9428390435

9. Information and Communication Technology (ICT)

65% (Maximum Rs. 5 lakh)

10. Raising Capital Through SME Exchange (IPO)

25% (Maximum Rs. 5 lakh)

11. Patent Registration

75% (Maximum Rs. 25 lakhs)

12. Technology Acquisition

65% (Maximum Rs. 50 lakhs)

13. ZED Certificate

50% (Maximum Rs. 50,000)

14. PMFME (Micro Food Processing Unit)

35% (Maximum Rs. 10 lakh)

Knowledge Partner: eBiz Consultancy, 9428390435